

\
C.A.No. 928 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.928/2004

HOUSING COMMNR. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANGAL PANDEY NAGAR WELFARE SOCIETY
(For refund of security)

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master